(iii) Must possess Electrical Permit for workmen 

Part I & II.  

(iv) 01-year post qualification work experience. 

Minimum: 18 years 

Upper age limit:  

35 years as on date of 

registration for Walk-

in for Personal 

Assessment. 

• Fixed Emolument: 

₹ 21,450.00 (Rupees 

Twenty- One Thousand 

Four Hundred & Fifty) 

only per month based on 

attendance including 

paid leave, holiday, if 

any. 

• Variable Emolument: 

₹ 825.00 (Rupees Eight 

Hundred & Twenty-

Five) only per day for 

each working day. 

Contractual 

Associate 

Engineer 

(Electrical) 

(01 no.) 

(i) Passed 03 (Three) years Diploma in 

Electrical Engineering from a government 

recognized Board/ University. 

(ii) Electrical Supervisor’s Certificate of

[...]

experience. 

Desirable Qualification: 

Electrical Supervisor’s Certificate of 

Competency, Part VIII 

Minimum: 18 years 

Upper age limit:  

35 years as on date of 

registration for Walk-

in for Personal 

Assessment.  

• Fixed Emolument: 

₹24,960.00 (Rupees 

Twenty-Four 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred & Sixty) 

only per month based 

on attendance 

including paid leave, 

holiday, if any. 

• Variable Emolument: 

₹960.00 (Rupees Nine 

Hundred & Sixty) only 

per day for each 

working day. 

RESERVATION: 

Note: (i) ABBREVIATIONS: